The Optimal Choice for Electronic
Component Analysis!
Application
Wireless charging NFC/ RFID Battery DiodeMLCC Capacitance
Ls / Q / SRF / DCR / Rs Cs / Cp / D Cs / Cp / D / Q /
 DC Bias Voltage
Cs / Cp / D
Magnetic material

7
5
	▌ Ordering Information
6360 LCR Meter Standard Optional
•	 6363 (Frequency Range 10Hz~20KHz)
•	 6364 (Frequency Range 10Hz~100KHz)
•	 6365 (Frequency Range 10Hz~200KHz)
•	 6365A (Frequency Range 0.1Hz~200KHz)
•	 6366 (Frequency Range 10Hz~500KHz)
•	 6367 (Frequency Range 10Hz~1MHz)
•	 6367A (Frequency Range 0.1Hz~1MHz)
• F423906A Kelvin Clip Leads (100cm)
• Power Cord
• F423906B Kelvin Clip Leads (200cm)
• F663001A BNC Test Leads (50cm)
• F663001B BNC Test Leads (100cm)
• F663001C BNC Test Leads (200cm)
• F420001 External Voltage Bias (±200V/1MHz)
• F420003 External Voltage Bias (±40V/1MHz)
• F420006 External Voltage Bias (±2000V/1MHz)
• FX-0000C6 DIP Test Fixture
• FX-0000C9 Material Testing Fixture
• FX-000C10 Bottom Electrode SMD Test Fixture
• FX-000C11 SMD Tweezers Test Leads
• FX-000C12 SMD Test Fixture
• FX-000C19 DIP Test Fixture
• FX-0000C4 DIP Test Fixture
• TL-000003 RS-232 Cable (180cm)
• OP-636001 GPIB Interface
• PC Link Software
•	6360 Series